PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cl—\ Controller of Examinations
b i B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY' 2022
) Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
201 10AEC21 20111AEC22 20198SEC23 ZH98SEC24 20 LSCIC 2HLSCUY

il U it INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD . INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
ZI0TAPIOTON Ashok V 28 55 83 .‘ Al 28 48 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 27 36 83 Al 28 54 82 A 27 52 T A
2IDAPI02 S.Gopinath 27 54 81 A+ 27 44 71 A 24 53 79 A 26 58 84 At 27 51 78 A 2n S8 8 A
2101APTO103 Sudharasan 1 27 55 82 Al 26 40 ah B 29 52 81 At 25 57 82 Al 27 51 78 A 25 36 Sl A
210TAPTOT04 Nithish Kumar [ 26 52 78 A 28 41 69 B+ 28 51 79 A 24 54 78 A 26 56 82 At ol 52 70 A
2101APIO105 Shivaprasad 5 ) 25 60 85 At 29 52 41 At I 20 52 Bl At 29 56 RS At 25 5 78 A 29 52 il A
2101AP101D6 Arun Kumar M 24 54 78 A 28 53 81 At 28 50 78 A : 28 58 B A 24 5l 75 A 28 54 42 A
2I01ARIOI07 Kishore Kumar K 29 57 86 A+ 27 G0 87 A~ 27 50 i A 27 54 81 N+ 29 51 hidl A 21 5] 78 A
2H0TAPIO108 Ponmar 5 29 54 83 Al 26 56 82 At 26 a2 78 A 26 49 13 A 29 52 Rl A 26 52 78 A
2I01APIOT09 Santhosh S5 29 52 81 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 58 83 Al 26 54 80 A 29 52 81 A 20 52 78 Y
21 APIOTIO Santhosh 5 28 53 81 Ad 28 54 82 Al 29 59 88 At 25 49 74 A 28 52 il A 25 i (5 i
2101ATPIOTT H.Mohamed Thoulik Ansar 27 53 80 A | 29 55 84 At 28 54 82 A+ 25 47 72 A 27 54 81 A 25 39 fred 14
2I01APLOT12 5. Sethupathi 27 o0 87 A 27 52 i) A 27 57 84 At 24 47 71 A 27 51 78 A 24 S0 Bt A
2I00APIONES R_Dhinagar 25 52 77 A 26 60 86 At 27 51 78 A 29 52 41 At 25 56 41 A+t 29 54 83 A
2101 AP0 Kv. Kishore 29 47 76 A | 25 55 80 A 26 52 78 A 29 52 81 At 29 53 R4 At 29 a9 Hh A
2I0TAPIOLNLS M Dhanush 24 60 B At 24 52 76 A 25 52 77 A 28 52 50 A 29 54 83 At 28 SN A0 A

Controller inations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
201 T0AEC21 201 11AEC22 20198SEC23 2019856024 201LSCIC 2MISCUY

REGIUEENEMAER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT LEXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2I01TAPION LG Karan Kumar R 28 ] 88 At 28 56 84 Al 24 51 75 A 29 54 83 Al 28 57 "3 Al 29 35 14 A
210TAPIONIT Barathi Mohan 13 28 58 80 At 29 54 83 A+ 29 50 79 A 0 sl &0 A 28 58 86 At 29 AR 77 A
2I0TAPIOTIR V M Hassim Haneel i 54 81 At 29 55 84 At 28 52 80 A 28 51 79 A 27 5f 83 A 28 44 72 A
2101 APTOT19 Sanjay Kumar G 26 57 83 A= ¢ 29 52 79 A 27 52 79 A 27 56 83 Al 26 59 83 At 2 40 67 1
2INTAPIO120 R Kudryarasu 25 55 80 A 28 52 LY A 26 51 77 A 26 53 79 A 25 58 : &3 A 20 41 i 8]
2I00TAPIOI21 Dharani Dharan S 24 52 70 A _: 27 51 78 A 29 50 79 A 25 5l 76 A 24 54 78 N 25 52 77 h
2I00APINI22 5. Yoga Karthik Raj 28 48 76 A 27 54 &1 At 29 53 82 Al 28 50 84 A 28 55 83 Al 28 54 R Al
2HNAPTO24 K Ray Ganesh 28 49 78 A 25 35 &0 A 28 33 81 A+ 27 48 5 A 29 48 77 A st 52 4] A
2I01API0125 M Nagatharshan 26 48 74 A 29 52 81 At 27 53 80 A 29 54 83 At 26 44 70 - 29 52 bl A
2I01APLO126 L. Ginanesh 27 51 78 A 28 50 78 A L) 51 78 A 29 51 &0 A 27 40 a7 B 24 5 A k
2I01APIO127 Mujavith 1 28 52 80 A 4 48 72 A 25 50 75 A 26 52 78 A 28 41 a9 I 6 50 Tt 2
2I0LAPTON2R Anbu Surya ) 29 53 82 At 27 49 76 A 24 48 72 A 25 50 75 A 29 6l 89 At 25 52 17 A
2I0[AP10129 Sathya Narayanan G 29 53 82 At 26 44 70 B+ 28 47 75 A 24 60 84 A 29 56 RS At 24 =18 70 h
2101TAPION30 M_Sukumar 27 53 80 A 25 of) 85 Ad 20 49 75 L 7 52 749 A 27 55 #2 Al 27 sl I i
2I0TAPI0131 V Keerthivasan 29 5l 80 A : 24 58 a2 At 25 50 75 A 53 At 28 S0 TR \

xaminations

THANJAVUR ; Controller Lf
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
20110AEC21 2001 TAEC22 201985EC23 201985EC24 20 LSCIC 2000500V

REGISTER NUUMBER NAME . b e , 1 . 3 A ; F : X T GV g T e ;
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD
2101AP10132 M. Kumaran 28 50 78 A | 28 56 84 A+ | 25 52 77 A 28 b 80 A | 28 52 80 A 8 48 76 A
2I01APIOI33 (i Karun 26 48 74 A 28 55 83 A+ 26 52 78 A 29 54 83 At 26 52 78 A 39 49 8 A
2101A110134 K.Sugabalan 26 52 78 A | 29 54 83 At 24 54 78 A 28 56 84 Al 20 54 &0 A 2R 48 T A
2I01API0135 Cierage Bon Bose R 25 54 79 & | 28 51 79 A | 29 57 86 At 27 a7 74 A 25 47 .53 A 27 5] T8 A
2OTAPION36 AnbuS 29 51 80 A 27 52 74 A 29 58 87 A+ 26 48 74 A 29 48 77 A 26 H3 78 A
IOTAPINIZT Balamurugan. ™ 29 52 81 At | 20 52 78 A 28 56 84 At 25 49 74 A 29 54 B3 At 25 33 75 A
JIO0TAPIOL38 Daniel Prabakar [ 28 52 B0 A 25 40 65 B 28 59 87 A+ 24 51 75 A 28 51 79 A 24 a3 7 L)
2101API039 Gokul M 29 60 89 At 29 39 68 Bt 27 58 83 At 27 55 82 Al 29 52 81 Al 27 53 Hir i
2 APTO201 Janam ¥V 29 54 83 A+ 29 56 85 At 27 54 8] Ad 7 52 e A 29 50 79 A 2T 51 78 A
2H01AP 0202 Dhivyasree G 26 55 Rl A+ 1 29 54 83 Al 26 57 83 A+ 28 54 82 A 20 ] 86 Al 28 8l 78 A
2101API0203 Lavanya M 26 52 78 A 28 40 68 B+ 25 6l 85 Al 29 56 85 A 26 52 78 A 29 48 77 A
2I0TAPIO204 WVarshini 8 25 50 75 A 27 54 81 At 24 22 46 F | 26 54 50 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 47 13 A

2IOIAP 0205 Shanmugapriva G 26 48 74 A | 206 52 78 A 23 52 75 A 26 52 78 A {20 57 83 At 26 49 5] A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY" 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOIL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

: s L 5 o 7C SEC YSSEC SO PALTE 168 RR NS
BEVDTERYMaER St INT él}}ilTl UA’:(;:I GRD INT I“z,il'l}]Al]?‘(?:z GRD INT ;211983::{()?3 GRD INT é;;)sg'?éiai GRD INT E:("JT“ ‘TI{(I)(I' GRD O INT EXT 101 GRIDY
2I0TAPIU206 1. Mivetha 78 49 T6 A 25 55 80 A 249 53 82 A+ 25 49 74 A 7 54 | At 25 45 70 13
2101 API0207 Jayvanandhini M 28 44 72 A 24 60 84 A+ 28 52 80 A 24 54 78 A 28 54 #2 A+ 24 43 a4 1
2101API0208 S Ranjani D 29 60 . 89 A+ 26 59 85 At 27 58 85 A+ 29 51 B A 29 52 81 At 29 0 24 I
2IDTAPIO209 R.Akalya 29 58 87 A+ | 29 58 87 A+ | 26 54 B0 A 29 50 79 A 29 52 81 A 29 41 n &)
2I01APIO210 A Emmimal 28 56 84 A+ . 28 55 83 Al 25 54 79 A 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A 28 52 bt} \
2I00APTO2T1 Mafila Begum A 28 55 83 Al 28 48 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 27 56 83 At 28 54 82 At 27 52 9 A
201APLIO212 B Kuzhali 28 52 80 A 24 48 72 A 25 50 75 A 26 52 78 A 28 41 6af [3+ 26 Rl T A
2IHAPLO213 M. Baranika 29 53 82 At 2% 449 70 A | 24 48 72 A 25 50 75 A 29 Gl L) Al 25 52 7 A
2I00AP10214 MR Anis Fathima 29 53 82 At 26 44 70 B+ | 28 47 75 A 24 60 84 At 29 56 85 At 24 52 7 A
2101AP10215 M. Devipriva 27 53 80 A 25 60} 85 Al | 26 49 75 A 27 52 79 A 27 55 82 Al 21 5l 78 A
2101AP10216 S Dharshim 29 5l B0 A 24 58 82 At 25 50 75 A 28 59 87 At 29 54 B3 N+ 28 S0 78 N
2101API0217 M. Aishwarya 28 50 78 A 28 56 4 At 25 52 7 A 28 52 R0 A 28 52 80 A 28 48 A A
2100API0218 R Shanalakshmi 26 48 74 A 28 55 &3 Mt 26 52 78 A 24 54 83 At 26 52 78 A 24 44 TH Y
2101APTOZ1Y V. Dhivya 29 53 82 At 27 49 60 A 24 48 40 A 25 50 75 A 29 ol By At 25 il i A
2I01APT0220 T.Hemalatha 29 53 82 A+ 26 44 70 B 28 47 75 A 24 i) 84 Al 29 S0 B5 Al 24 2 0 i
2101 AP10222 S Mohanapriva 29 ol &9 At . 29 39 [k B+ 27 58 85 At 27 55 82 A+ 29 52 81 At 27 53 bl \
2101AP10221 JMadhumitha 29 54 83 At E 29 56 85 Al 27 54 Bl A+ 27 52 79 A 29 S0 79 A 27 a1 78 i)

200 10AEC2L TAMIL-IL

201TTARC22 ENGLISH-N

20198SEC23  BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
201985EC24  BUSINESS LAW

2008010 COMMUNICATION SKILLS
201LSCUV BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETTE
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

Pl

Controller of Examinations
B.Caom CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-IUL'2021

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001AP10101
200 APIOI02
2001APIONG3
2001AP1G104
2001 APIOTI0S
2001 APIO106
2O0LAPIOIGT
2001 APIO109
2OHTAPHILIO
201APTOTT
2001APIGTH2
ZOUDTAPIOLI3
JOOTAPLOL S
200EAP10115
nniAbinl le
2001APRLOLIT
2001APIONR
200TAPI0 2]
2001AP10122
2001AP10123
2001APIOI24
2001 API0125
200TAPI0126
2001AP10127
2001APIOI28
2001AP10129
2001AP10130

VIAYA RAGHUL V.M
BALARAMAN.EN
VENGATTESA SIVAGURUM
MOHAMED IMRAN M
MOHAMED ABBAS A
SANTHOSH PANDLS
NARESH KUMAR K
SATHISH KUMARK
MOHAMED RAASHID M
RISHI BALAN.V
NAVEEN KUMAR M
SANIALS

GOKULS

NAVEEN.P.V
MOHAMED SHARIF.U &
MOHAMED RIZWAN R
MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAH.M
SIVASANKARAN 5
PARTHIBAN.S

BHARANI KUMAR 8
TAMIL SELVAM M
AKASHP

VISHAL NAVEEN.P
RAJESH KUMARR -
BALA BHARATHIM
MARIYAJEEVAGAN.M
YAHULV

GRD

20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20198SEC23 20198AEC2H 20198AEC25

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT
Y S5 85 A+ 29 44 T3 A 29 47 76 A 29 5B BT e 29 35 B4
26 65 91 O 25 59 84 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 29 69 9% O 15 69 94
99 55 75 A 27 S8 85 A+ 28 59 BT A+ 28 55 83 At 37 56 &
33054 97 A 28 36 B4 A+ B R OBS AR 2P 56 B AF 28 54 W
75 69 95 O 2 55 75 A 25 54 79 A ¥ 4 1M A 20 350
25 55 80 A 20 54 74 A 26 57 8 A+ 2 So ¥ A+ 23 69 92
75 58 €3 A+ 29 55 B4 A+ 25 33 80 A 28 4 79 A 29 69 98
71 59 80 A 29 69 98 O 24 69 83 O 24 56 &0 29 51 80
30 58 78 A 29 59 88 A+ 25 55 8 A 15 59 8 A+ 29 50 79
23 85 T8 A D9 54 B3 A+ 23 56 19 A 3® B0 W2 & W 6F 98
26 48 74 29 37 8 A+ 26 35 81 A+ 26 54 RO 29 69 98
36 44 70 B+ 25 54 79 A 25 S 79 A 25 56 Bl oA+ 15 M T
19 55 83 A+ 75 69 94 O 25 57 8 A+ 2 47 M K 22 41 68
2 B7 9% O 25 53 T A 28 58 B6 A+ 28 48 To A 35 48 T3
29 &9 98 O 22 53 73 A 26 56 B2 A+ 26 4% 75 A 32 w4 76
3 53 82 A+ 200 59 79 A 28 39 R7 A+ B S W Az 51 71
27 59 86 A+ 21 69 90 A+ 25 S8 83 A+ 5 55 &Y A 21 69 90
56 S4 S0 A 19 56 75 A 24 sS4 78 A M 60 93 O 19 50 6
26 54 8 A 19 56 75 24 54 78 A M @ 93 0O 19 50 &
36 69 95 O 29 55 B4 A+ 29 59 B8R A+ 29 56 B A+ 29 69 98
25 500 75 A 27 54 Bl A+ 26 29 55 P 26 54 R A 27 58 85
7% 48 4 A 29 69 98 O 24 6% 93 O 24 69 93 0O 29 57 8
21 49 70 B+ 29 55 B84 A+ 26 53 79 A & 4% 75 A 29 54 83
20 44 64 B 22 59 81 A+ 26 69 95 O 26 54 R A 22 54

19 59 78 A 25 59 84 A+ 24 58 82 A+ M 51T A

I8 58 7% A 22 S8 80 A 23 54 77 A B N W A

73 #E 7R, A 2% B8 78 26 54 80 A 26 6% 95 0

201988EC20L
INT EXT TOT GRD
29 54 B3 A+
25 69 94
27 69 96 6]
28 31 M
20 50 7 B+
0 69 82 A4
29 69 98 0
29 51 R0 A
29 500 79 A
29 48 77 A
29 49 78 A
25 48 13 A
5 51 76 A
25 69 W &}
2. 53 1B A
11 I A
3 53 M A
19 st 70 B¢
1% 51 70 B
29 48 77 A
21 47 74 A
29 49 78 A
29 45 M4 A
45 67 B+
94 0
89 At
90 A+

. L\L
Controller of Ex
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-JUL'2021

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001API0131
2001AP10133
2001 AP10135
2001APLO136
2001 AP10137
2001AP10201
2001AP10202
2001API0203
2001 APIN204
2001 AP10203
2001 AP10206
2001 AP10207
2001 AP10208
2001AP10200
2001 APIO210
2001 AP10212
J00TAP10213
2001AP10214
2001AP10215
2001 AP10217
2001 AP10218
2001AP10219
2001AP10222
2001AP10223
2001AP10225
2001AP10226
2001AP10227

KARTHICK.M
NAVEEN.M
PRAKASHRALT
YUVARAIAB
MURUGAN.H
DURGADEVILM
ELAKKIYA.S
KEERTHIGA P
ATCHAYADEVIM
PRIY ADHARSHINLC
MANOBALAR
MANIUBALA R
DURGAN
ANUSUYA B
ABITHA Y
KAVIYAT
AISHWARYAC
HAFSHA HALEEMA M

DHIVYA DHARSHINLT -

ATSHAYAS
ANUSUYAM
JAYASURYAD
BAVADHARANLP
VAITHEKLS
DEVADARSHINL
SINDHUJA.D
AGILA A

20110AEC21 20111AEC22 201988EC23 20198AEC24 20198AEC25

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
73 55 78 A 200 48 68 B+ 29 36 85 A+ 2 56 §5 Ar 200 34 T4
2 55 Bl A+ 27 35 82 A+ 25 69 84 O B I 82 A4 27 51 78
9% 55 80 A 27 35 95 O 25 69 69 B+ 25 3 78 27 51 80
24 69 82 A+ 29 67 5 A 2151 M A 2T B0 29 56 8l
25 59 84 A+ 28 69 97 O 28 6% 97 28 56 B4 A+ 28 53 O8I
9 sS4 80 A 29 53 82 A+ 20 50 0 B+ 20 38 18 A 2% 51 80
24 57 Bl A+ 29 59 88 A+ 20 50 70 B+ 20 54 4 A 29 31 80
75 S4 79 A 2% S6 B A+ 29 89 98 O 29 49 78 A I8 By 97
2% 69 95 O 27 55 8 A+ 29 58 87 A+ 25 ¢ 19 A 27 69 9
35 51 78 A 25 5S4 79 A 29 59 88 A+ 29 49 7% A 25 69 W
29 53 82 A+ 26 55 Bl A+ 29 54 83 A+ 29 47 76 A 26 54 80
24 59 83 A+ 25 69 9 O 20 57 8 A+ 2% 47 W A 25 51 76
2 69 95 0O 24 39 83 A+ 23 31 76 25 69 94 O 24 36 RO
2 69 95 O 24 39 83 A+ 25 5] 76 25 69 94 O 24 56 8O
23 59 82 A+ 23 69 92 O 25 69 94 O 25 69 4 O I3 4 77
6 59 85 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 22 51 73 A 27 s 76 A 2 57 82
20 58 87 A+ 25 69 94 O 20 S50 70 B+ 20 5 71 A 25 58 B
3% B T KPS S5 80 A 21 8% 0 s 2 S 2 A 25 56
25 57 82 A+ 28 69 97 O 19 69 88 A+ 19 56 T3 A 28 59 &7
27 55 82 A+ 26 69 95 O 22 A5l 3 A 22 53 15 A 26 58 B4
26 &9 9% O 28 51 79 A 29 B0 W A W 3] 80 A 28 54 82
25 54 719 A 25 55 8D 21 69 90 A+ 21 51 72 A 25 56 8]
97 56 8% A% 24 69 93 O 20 49 W& oA 19 54 B3 oAy M 33 88
25 .57 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 29 48 77 A 29 3l 80 A 28 59 &7
56 %4 80 A 29 51 80 A 22 SI MW A 22 56 78 A 29 55 B4
2 57 % A 26 51 77 A 25 89 B4 Q@ 25 30 73 A 26 55 Bl
5 S8 80 A 24 54 78 A 22 47 69 B+ 12 33 15 A

201985 EC26L

INT EXT TOT GRD

20
21
27
29

69
Sty
56
69
69
34
51
69
6%
55
a9
56
54
54

38

89
B3
74
Bh
97
83
Bl
97
Q96
i
63
81
18
18
1
81
13
69
83
93
97
69
83
82
86
74

A+

At

Controller

&)
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-JUL'2021

Name of *he Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001AP10228
2001AP10229
2001AP10230
2001AP102531
2001AP10232
2001 AP10233

20110AEC21
20111AEC22
20198SEC23
20198AEC24
20198AEC25
20198SEC26L

ANBLULS
BALAMURUGAN N
DANIEL PRABAKAR.P-
GOKULM
JEEVANANDHAN.M
KEVINJOHNSONR .

TAMIL - 11

ENGLISH-II

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS LAW
PROGRAMMING IN C
PROGRAMMING IN C LAB

20110AEC21

20198SEC23

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD IN1

23
25
26
29
23
26

69
55
36
54
56
54

92
80
82
83
84
80

20111AEC22
26 69 95 O
26 69 95 O
2 5F I8 A
23 050 73 A
26: &8 95 8
29 69 98 O

21

4%

69
69
74

- 82

98
82

3+

21

20

20198AEC24 20198AECIS
" EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
69 90 A+ 26 58 B4
58 78 A 26 34 B0
M 1 A 24 57T 8
54 8 &% =28 5% 28
56 B A+ 26 69 93
55 83 A% 20 55 84

At

A
A+

201985EC26L

INT EXT TOT GRD

26

26

55
48
44
55
67

69

81
74
o8
T8
923
98

At

A
B+
A
o}
0

Contr



Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-JUL'2021

2t THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER

2001API01G1
2001AP10102
2001API0OTO3
2000 APHOT04
2001 AP10105
2001AP10106
2001APHIINT
2001 APTOT0S
2001AP1GT 10
2001APL0IT
2000APIO112
2001 AP10TE3
2001APIOLY4
2001API0115
2001 AP0 LG
2000AP10117
2001AP10118
2001APTOI2T
2001 AP10122
2001AP10123
2001APID124
2001 AP10125
2001 AP10126
2001AP10127
2001API0128
2001 AP10129

NAME

VIIAYA RAGHUL V.M
BALARAMAN EN
VENGATTESA SIVAGURU M
MOHAMED IMRAN M
MOHAMED ABBAS A
SANTHOSH PANDILS
NARLESH KUMAR K
SATHISH KUMAR K
MOHAMED RAASHID M
RISHI BALANV
NAVEEN KUMAR M
SANIJALS

GORKUL.S

NAVEENP Y
MOHAMEDR SHARIF LLS
MOHAMED RIZWAN R
MOHAMLED SHEIK ABDULLAH M
SIVASANKARANS
PARTIHIBANS
BHARANI KUMAR S
TAMIL SELVAM M
AKASH P

VISHAL NAVEEN.P
RAJESH KUMARR
BALA BHARATHI.M
MARIY AJEEVAGAN M

INT

(=7}

L] (o] t2
o L th

k3
=

20198RLC27
EXT TOT GRD

64 84 At
66 87 A+
6U 82 At
49 72 A
60 84 At
64 3 A+
64 90 A+
64 91 0
64 92 (8]
64 89 At
B S0 At
66 91 0
60 85 A+
47 73

44 75

62 89 At
62 89 At
64 92 0
54 83 A+
59 79 A
58 79

55 76 A
6l 82 A+
44 70 B+
55 80 A
67 92 (6]

INT

201ACLSCOS

EXT TOT
64 93
66 93
6l 83
49 72
60 K3
64 89
o4 &6
64 83
0d B4
64 Sl
64 88
66 93
a1t} 87
47 73
49 77
62 91
62 91
bd 85
54 6
59 80
58 8
55 73
60 86
44 72
55 42
67 93

GRD

INT EXT TOT GRD

29
27
25
23
25
25
2
21
20

47
49
62
62
64
67
64
64
58
56
64
64
54
64
64
64
55
39
58
56
64
55
60
44
55
67

201ACSSBBE

16
76
87
85
89
92
86
85
78
82
88
9l
81
S0
92
93
84
64
80
iy
84
75
36
72
82
93

A
A
A+
AF

TelAMJAVU:
613 403

Controller nfl‘ﬁ(n
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PRIST [ENI\-’ERSIT.\' 1 THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Eyaminations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-JUL'2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUUMBER

2001AP10130
2001AP1013)
2001AP1O133
2001AP10135
2001 AP10136
2001AP1O137
2001 AP10201
2001 AP10262
2001AP1G203
2001 APIO204
2001AP1G205
200TAPI0Z06
2001 AP10207
2001AP10208
200 APIO20Y
2001 API02 10
2001AP10212
2001TAP10213
2001AP102i4
2001AP10215
2001AP10217
2001AP10218
2001AP10219
2001AP10222
2001 AP10223
2001AP10225

NAME

YAHUL W
KARTHICK.M
NAVEEN M
PRAKASH RALT
YUVARAIAB
MURUGAN H
DURGADEVEM
ELAKKIYAS
KEERTHIGA P
ATCHAYADEVIM
PRIYADHARSHINIC
MANOBALAR
MANJUBALA R
DURGAN
ANLISUYA B
ABITHAV
RAVIYAT
AISHWARYA.C
HAFSHA HALEEMA M
DHIVY A DHARSHINLT
ATSHAYA S
ANUSUY A M-
JAYASURYAD
BAVADHARANILP
VAITHEKLS
DEVADARSHINL]

INT

22

23

25
29
20

21

20198RLC27

EXT TOT GRD INT

(S

64 86 At 2
64 87 A+ 20
55 80 A 25
54 83 A+ 22
59 79 A 21
58 79 A 20
55 76 A 20
60 82 A+ 26
44 70 B+ 28
35 80 A 27
67 92 0] 26
64 89 At 25
64 79 A 28
64 83 At 28
35 83 A+ 25
39 3 A+ 25
56 76 A 29

39 66 B+ 19
56 84 A+ 25

20IACLSCOS
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

64
64
35
54
59
58
55
60
44

86
84
80
76
Ll
78
73
86
72
§2
93
89
78
76
76
76
85
93
89
76
B9
89

89

81
58
81

A+.

A+

A+

At
At

Ak

201ACSSBBE

64
54
46
58

64

64
64
55
39
56

86
74
71
80
77
84

86
72
82

3
89
84
80
8

80

93
89
76
89
89
89
81
58

A+

At

A+

A+
At
A+
A+

{
Controller of ;!x min
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B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-JUL'2021

PRIST LI\IVbl{SITY TIIAhJA\’[ R-613403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution :
B.COM CA

Department :

REGISTER NUMBER

2001 AP10226
2001 AP10227
2001AP10228
2001AP10229
2001AP10230
2001 AP10231
2001 AP10232
2001 AP10233

20198RLC27
200ACLSCOS
201ACSSBBE

NAME

SINDHUJA.D

AGILAA

ANBLLS
BALAMURUGANN
DANIEL PRABAKAR.P
GORULM
JEEVANANDHAN M
KEVINJOHNSON.R

RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETTE

20198RLC27

INT EXT
29 54
20 59
B 21 58
2 55
."22 60
% 44
25 55
%5 67
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B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2022

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901AP1001
1901AP1002
1901AP1003
1901AP1004
1901 AP1005
1901 AP1006
1901AP1008
1901AP1009
1901AP1010
1901APi013
1901AP1015
1901AP1016
1901AP1018
1901AP1019
1901AP1020
1901AP1021
1901 AP1022
1901AP1023
1901AP1024
1901AP1025
1901AP1026
1901AP1027
1901AP1028

NAME

HARIPRASATH.V
SAROJINLS

RACIKA.P

MOHAMED FAHAD.A
ABIDHARSHINLS
SWETHA.T
SIVAHARINLM
ANUSHYA.R

SALMAN PARIS.M
DENIS ARMSTIN.A
SOWMIYA,P
KAMALAKANNAN.M
SWATHLR
VASANTHA KUMAR.G
AMIRTHAVARSHINLM
HARIHARAN PUGAZH.D
CHANDRU.V
PREMKUMAR.M
AKASH.P
VAISHNAVLR
KEERTHI AAKASH.K.P
VIGNESH.J
MAHARISHLR

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

19198SEC61 19198SEC62 19198SEC63
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
30 56 8 A+ 30 44 74 A 29 47 76 A
%6 65 91 O 25 60 8 A+ 30 60 90 A+
20 40 60 C 27 58 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
23 54 77 A 28 56 8 A+ 27 58 85 A+
2% 52 78 A 20 55 75 A 25 54 79 A
25 55 80 A 20 54 T4 A 26 57 83 A+
25 60 85 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 25 55 80 A
21 60 Bl A+ 30 52 82 A+ 24 52 76 A
20 58 78 A 29 60 8 A+ 25 55 80 A
23 55 78 A 30 54 B84 A+ 23 56 79 A
26 48 74 A 30 57 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+
2% 44 70 B+ 25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A
)8 40 68 B+ 25 52 71 A 25 57 82 A+
29 41 70 B+ 25 53 78 A 28 58 86 A+
30 52 82 A+ 22 53 75 A 26 56 82 A+
30 53 83 A+ 20 60 80 A 28 59 87 A+
27 60 87 A+ 21 52 73 A 25 58 83 A+
2% 54 8 A 19 56 75 A 24 54 18 A
25 55 8 A 22 20 4 F 28 57 8 A+
26 52 78 A 30 40 70 B+ 29 60 89 A+
25 50 75 A 27 54 81 A+ 26 30 56 C
26 48 74 A 30 52 82 A+ 24 52 76 A
21 49 70 B+ 30 55 8 A+ 26 53 19 A

INT

19198DSC64B

191110EC

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

38
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82
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79
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79
80
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80
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30
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27
28
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23
30
30
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30

55
32
56
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55
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85 At

77 A

83 At
82 A+
75

75

82 A+
§1 At
79 A

82 At
82 A+
79 A

69 Bt
73 A

76

71 A

73

69 B+
82 A+
82 A+
85 A+
87 A+
84 At

30
25
27
28
20
20
30
30
29
30
30
25
25
25
22
20
21
19
22
30
27
30
30

19198PRWG6
INT EXT TOT GRD

54
52

84  Af
T i
9 A
A
70 B+t
72 A
82 A+
81 At
79 A
78 A
79 A
3 A
7% A
(7.
75 A
3 A
A
70 B+
2 A
B A
4 A
7% A
75 A
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER . 19198SEC61 19198SECG2 19198SECG3 19198DSC64B 1911 10EC 19198 PRWG6
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1029 GOKUL.B 20 44 64 B 22 60 82 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 A 22 34 76 A 22 45 67 Bt
1901AP1030 NIRAIMATHIM 19 60 79 A 25 59 84 A+ 24 58 82 A+ 24 51 75 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 71 A
1901AP1031  G.KARNAN 8 5§ 76 A 22 58 80 A 23 54 77 A 23 50 73 A 2 2 4 A 22 4 6
1901AP1032  S. DEEPAK DHARSHAN 22 56 78 A 21 55 7 A 26 54 8 A 26 52 7 A 21 52 MW A 21 2 3 A
1901AP1033 S. A. INBATAMILAN 23 55 78 A 20 48 68 B+ 30 56 8 A+ 30 56 8 A+ 20 54 74 A 20 52 72
[901AP1034 M. VIGNESH 25 54 79 A 23 44 67 DB+ 30 55 8 A+ 30 58 8 A+ 23 51 74 A 23 58 81 A+
1901AP1035  S. PANDI DURAI 26 55 8 A+ 27 40 67 B+ 25 52 77 A 25 57 82 A+ 27 51 78 A 27 56 83 A
1901AP1036 A.ROSLIN 24 52 16 A 30 41 71 A 27 51 78 A 27 54 8 A+ 30 56 8 A+ 30 52 82 A+
1901AP1037 SANJAI KUMAR.R 25 60 85 A+ 28 52 8 A 28 S2 80 A 28 S6 B4 A+ 28 53 B8l A+ 28 52 80 A
1901AP1038 NOUSATH ALILL 26 34 8 A 29 53 82 A+ 20 350 70 B+ 20 58 78 A 29 51 8 A 29 354 8 A+
1901AP1039 JAYASRIM 24 57 81 A+ 30 60 90 A+ 20 S50 70 B+ 20 54 74 A 30 51 8 A+ 30 51 8 A+
1901AP1040 KARTHIKA.G 25 54 79 A 28 56 84 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 49 79 A 28 s52 8 A 28 52 80
1901AP1041 KARTHIKA.R 26 52 78 A 27 55 82 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 25 20 45 F 27 52 19 A 27 52 79
1901AP1042 ASKAR ALLA 25 53 78 A 25 54 79 A 29 59 88 A+ 29 49 78 A 25 s52 77 A 25 40 65
1901AP1043 VAITHEESWARAN.K 29 53 82 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 30 47 77 A 26 S4 B0 A 26 39 65 B
1901AP1044 JAYASRIL 24 60 84 A+ 25 52 77 A 30 57 87 A+ 30 47 77 A 25 51 76 A 25 56 81 A+
1901AP1045 ABINAYA 26 52 78 A 24 60 84 A+ 25 51 % A 25 52 77 A 24 56 8 A 24 54 78 A
1901AP1046  ABDUL HAMEED.) 25 47 72 A 25 55 8 A 26 52 78 A 25 52 77 A 25 55 8 A 25 59 84 A+
1901AP1047 GUNAL.] 23 60 83 A+ 23 2 75 A 25 52 7 A 25 52 I A 23 54 T A 23 38 81 A+
1901AP1048 PAVITHRA.S 26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 22 51 T3 A 22 54 76 A 2% 57 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+
1901AP1049 MOHAMED ALLL 30 58 8 A+ 25 20 45 F 20 50 70 B+ 20 SsI 71 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 48 73 A
1901AP1050 JAYAPRIYAM 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 121 52 73 A 21 51 72 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 44 69 B+
1901AP1051 KARTHIKA.M 25 57 8 A+ 28 52 80 A 19 52 71 19 56 75 A
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER 19198SEC61 19198SEC62 19198SEC63 19198DSC64R 191110EC 19198PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901AP1052 BUVANESHWARANM 27 55 82 A4+ 26 520 718 A 23 ST 73 A 22 53 15 A 26 S8 84 A+ 26 41 ‘6T Bt
1901AP1053  SATHISH.V 26 52 78 A 28 SI 79 A 30 S0 8 A 30 51 8 A+ 28 54 8 A+ 28 52 80 A
1901AP1054 GOVINDAN.R 30 55 8 A+ 25 S50 75 A 27 48 75 A 27 51 18 A 25 57 8 A+ 25 53 W
1901AP1055 VEDAPPAN.M 27 56 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 30 49 79 A 30 54 8 A+ 24 60 B84 A+ 24 59 8 A+
1901AP1056 GOBALAKRISHNAN.A 25 57 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 30 48 78 A 30 51 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 54 82 A+
1901AP1057 KALAIYARASAN.P 26 54 80 A 29 S51 BO A 22 51 73 A 22 56 78 A 29 55 8 A+ 29 37 86 A+
1901AP1058 PRAVEEN KUMAR.B 21 57 78 A 26 51 77 A28 B2 Y7 A 25 500 75 A 26 55 Bl A+ 26 48 74 A
1901AP1059 PREM KUMAR.P 22 S8 80 A 24 54 78 A 22 47 69 B+ 22 53 75 A 24 60 84 A+ 24 53 82 A+
1901AP1060 GOWTHAMIB 23 52 75 A ‘26 52 78 A <21 48 69 B+ 21 52 73 A 26 58 84 A+ 26 55 Bl A+
1901AP1061 VINOTH.R 25 55 8 A 26 52 78 A 20 49 69 B+ 20 58 78 A 26 54 B A 26 48 74 A
1901AP1062 RAJESH.M 26 56 8 A+ 24 51 75 A 23 51 74 A 23 54 77 A 24 57 B8l A+ 24 44 68 B+
1901AP1063 PRAVIN.K 29 54 83 A+ 23 50 73 A 27 535 82 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 23 5 78 A 23 40 63 B
1901AP1064 VARADHARAJANR 28 56 84 A+ 26 52 78 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 56 B A+ 26 52 78 A 26 41 67 B+
1901AP1065 VENKATESH.D 26 54 8 A 30 52 82 A+ 28 54 8 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 30 52 82 A+

19198SEC61 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

19198SECG2 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

19198SEC63 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

19198DSC64B WEB DESIGNING

191110EC JOURNALISM ; _

19198PRW66 PROJECT WORK
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

19120SEC06AL 19111SEC06L 1916 1EXACT 19261 PEE
BECISTEENUNBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1001  HARIPRASATH.V 20 S1 71 A 29 51 8 A 29 47 76 A 29 51 8 A
e smomas = oAy PR 2ABS DA
1901AP1003  RACIKA.P 22 48 70 B+ 25 48 73 A 25 45 70 B+ 25 48 73 A
1901AP1004  MOHAMED FAHAD.A 23 49 72 A 23 49 72 A 23 45 68 B+ 23 49 T2 A
1901AP1005  ABIDHARSHINLS 24 48 72 A 25 48 73 A 25 52 77 A 25 48 73 A
I1901AP1006  SWETHA.T 19 51 70 B+ 25 51 76 A 25 41 66 B+ 25 51 76 A
1901AP1008  SIVAHARINLM 26 52 78 A 22 52 74 A 2 52 T4 A 22 52 4 A
1901AP1009  ANUSHYA.R 27 53 80 A 21 53 74 A 21 52 73 A 21 53 74 A
1901AP1010  SALMAN PARIS.M 28 53 81 A+ 20 53 73 A 20 58 78 A 20 53 73 A
1901AP1013  DENIS ARMSTIN.A 25 53 78 A 26 53 79 A 26 56 82 A+ 26 53 79 A
1901AP1015  SOWMIYA,P % S 77 A 24 SI 75 A 24 52 76 A 24 51 75 A
1901AP1016 ~ KAMALAKANNAN.M 25 50 75 A 27 50 17 A 27 52 79 A 27 S0 71 A
1901AP1018  SWATHLR 25 48 73 A 27 48 75 A 27 54 81 A+ 27 48 75 A
1901AP1019  VASANTHA KUMAR.G 36 47 B A 2% & B A % 51 T A |2 4T B A
1901AP1020  AMIRTHAVARSHINLM 26 49 75 A 28 49 77 A 28 52 80 A 28 49 77 A
1901AP1021  HARIHARAN PUGAZH.D 27 45 T2 A 29 45 74 A 20 52 81 A+ 29 45 T4 A
1901AP1022  CHANDRU.V 27 45 T2 A 29 45 74 A 29 40 69 B+ 29 45 T4 A
1901AP1023  PREMKUMAR.M 28 52 80 A 25 52 77 A 25 39 64 B 25 2 71 A
1901AP1024  AKASHP 28 41 69 B+ 25 41 66 B+ 25 56 81 A+ 25 41 66 B+
1901AP1025  VAISHNAVILR ' 29 52 81 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 58 84 A+ 26 52 78 A
1901AP1026  KEERTHI AAKASH.K.P 30 52 82 A+ 25 S2 71 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 52 17 A
1901AP1027  VIGNESH.J 29 58 87 A+ 25 S8 8 A+ 25 52 77 A 25 S8 83 A+

Contoller of Examinations
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

19120SEC06AL 1911 1SEC06L 19161 EXACT 19261 PEE
REGISTER NUMBER NANE INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1028  MAHARISHLR 29 56 8 A+ 23 56 79 A 23 52 75 A 23 56 79 A
1901AP1029  GOKUL.B 21 52 73 A 23 52 75 A 23 52 75 A 23 52 75 A
1901AP1030  NIRAIMATHLM 52 73 A 21 52 73 A 21 45 66 B+ 21 52 T3 A
1901AP1031  G.KARNAN 2 54 76 A 20 54 74 A 20 52 72 A 20 54 74 A
1901AP1032  S. DEEPAK DHARSHAN 2 51 73 A 22 S1 73 A 22 52 74 A 22 S1 73 A
1901AP1033  S. A. INBATAMILAN 23 52 75 A 20 52 72 A 20 54 74 A 20 52 72 A
1901AP1034 M.VIGNESH 3 52 75 A 21 52 73 A 21 4 63 B 21 52 T3 A
1901AP1035  S.PANDIDURAI 25 40 65 B 25 40 65 B 25 46 71 A 25 40 65 B
[901AP1036  A.ROSLIN 2% 39 65 B 25 39 64 B 25 42 67 B+ 25 39 64 B
1901AP1037  SANJAI KUMAR.R 27 56 83 A+ 23 56 79 A 23 42 65 B 23 5% 19 A
1901AP1038  NOUSATH ALI.L 25 5§ 83 A+ 23 58 81 A+ 23 52 75 A 23 58 81 A+
1901AP1039  JAYASRIM %6 56 82 A+ 30 56 8 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 56 86 A+
1901AP1040  KARTHIKA.G 23 52 75 A 29 52 81 A+ 29 45 T4 A 29 52 81 A+
1901AP1041  KARTHIKA.R 20 52 72 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 71 A 25 52 1T A
1901AP1042  ASKAR ALLA 21 54 75 A 29 54 8 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 29 54 8
1901AP1043  VAITHEESWARAN.K 5 51 76 A 25 51 76 A 25 52 77 A 25 51 76
1901AP1044  JAYASRLL 24 52 76 A 28 52 8 A 28 54 8 A+ 28 52 80
1901AP1045  ABINAYA 22 52 80 A 28 52 8 A 28 42 70 B+ 28 52 80
1901AP1046 ABDULHAMEEDJ 25 40 65 B 25 40 65 B 25 54 79 A 25 40 65
1901AP1047  GUNAL.J ' 2 39 61 B 25 39 64 B 25 58 83 A+ 25 39 64
1901AP1048  PAVITHRA.S 20 56 76 A 29 56 85 A+ 29 56 85 29 56 85
1901AP1049  MOHAMED ALLL 20 52 72 A 29 52 81 A+ 29 52 8 52 8l
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA
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19120SEC06AL 19111SEC06L 19161 EXACT 19261 PEE
RETENaaIE NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1050  JAYAPRIYA.M 21 60 81 A+ 25 52 77 A 25 52 77 A 25 2 77 A
1901AP1051  KARTHIKAM 23 4 77 A 22 54 76 A 22 54 76 A 22 54 76 A
1901AP1052  BUVANESHWARAN.M 51 73 A 25 51 76 A 25 51 76 A 25 S1 76 A
1901AP1053  SATHISH.V 23 52 75 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 71 A
1901AP1054  GOVINDAN.R 26 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 2 52 78 A
1901AP1055  VEDAPPAN.M 24 40 64 B 26 40 66 B+ 26 40 66 B+ 26 40 66 B+
1901AP1056  GOBALAKRISHNAN.A 27 39 66 B+ 19 39 58 C 19 39 8 C 19 39 58 C
1901AP1057  KALAIYARASAN.P 28 56 84 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 25 56 81 A+
1901AP1058  PRAVEEN KUMAR.B 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 A 22 58 8 A 22 54 76 A
1901AP1059  PREM KUMAR.P 20 59 79 A 21 59 8 A 21 56 77 A 21 9 8 A
1901AP1060 GOWTHAMLB 21 58 79 20 58 78 A 20 52 72 A 20 58 78 A
1901AP1061  VINOTH.R 21 55 76 A 20 55 75 A 20 55 75 A 20 55 75 A
1901AP1062  RAJESH:M 22 48 70 B+ 26 48 74 A 26 48 74 A 26 48 74 A
1901AP1063  PRAVIN.K 2 44 70 B+ 28 44 72 A 28 44 T2 A 28 44 T2 A
1901AP1064  VARADHARAJAN R 25 40 65 B 27 40 67 B+ 27 40 67 B+ 27 40 67 B+
1901AP1065  VENKATESH.D 25 41 66 B+ 26 41 67 B+ 26 41 67 B+ 26 41 67 B+

PACKAGE LAB - VI
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB - VI
EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

19120SECO6AL
19111SECO6L
1916 1EXACT
19261 PEE




